Isis Vih•re.ls , ' ).s lsYihalls"and 'Whateverlherels' on 
rlN in respecilve COllll'Tln)dlle to ihe Axls BenkSecured 
lS as shown below In respective column. 

tty Reserve EMO 
Price Price 

Outstanding 
dues (In Rs.) 

I 

'ap 
)ff 

1t, 

gal 

Rs. 
7,52,000/-

Rs. 
75,200/· 

Rs. 14,30,814/· 
(Rupees Fourteen 

Lakh Thirty 
Thousand Eight 

Hundred Fourteen 
Only) as on 31st 

Jan. 2018 +Charges 

R R Rs. 21,61,2701· 
s. s. (Rupees Twenty 

Klr, 15,42,500/· 1,54,250/· One Lakh Sixty One 
hi Thousand Two 
!Of 
it 

Hundred Seventy 
Only) as on 29th 

Aug. 2019 + 
Char es 

l , Loan Cenke, 1stAoor Pea~ Plaza, Nr.